Position

District Attorney (E)

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney

Dep District Attorney V
Dep District Attorney V
Dep District Attorney V

Chief Deputy District Attorney

Dep District Attorney V
Dep District Attorney V
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Chief D A Investigator

Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney llI
Dep District Attorney llI
Dep District Attorney IV
Dep District Attorney llI
Dep District Attorney llI

Other Positions Held County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department

District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept

Total Wages

$193,012
$177,977
$172,705
$162,226
$157,408
$154,563
$152,066
$149,797
$142,617
$138,044
$138,044
$138,044
$138,044
$138,044
$138,044
$135,327
$131,908
$131,201
$130,031
$129,230
$127,312
$126,214
$126,049
$125,688
$122,577
$120,624
$120,624
$120,358
$117,796
$117,679

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,573
$25,401
$23,112
$21,511
$22,114
$19,852
$22,832
$22,244
$20,758
$19,319
$19,199
$19,329
$18,441
$18,526
$18,526
$19,199
$19,120
$18,088
$33,448
$19,329
$15,960
$19,199
$19,199
$17,022
$16,569
$16,387
$16,387
$17,022
$15,910
$16,713



District Attorney Investigator
Forensic Laboratory Director
Dep District Attorney llI
District Attorney Investigator
District Attorney Investigator
Dep District Attorney llI

Dep District Attorney llI

Dep District Attorney llI

Dep District Attorney llI

Dep District Attorney llI

Dep District Attorney llI
District Attorney Investigator
District Attorney Investigator
District Attorney Investigator
Dep District Attorney Il

Dep District Attorney Il

Dep District Attorney Il
Criminalist Supervisor

Dep District Attorney Il

Dep District Attorney Il

Dep District Attorney Il
Family Violence Prevent Officer
Social Worker Il

Staff Analyst (Senior)

Dep District Attorney Il

Dep District Attorney Il
Clerical Operations Supervisor
Victim/Witness Assistant
Dep District Attorney IV
Criminalist (Entry)
Accounting Technician

Clerical Operations Supervisor

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept

$116,906
$116,506
$115,467
$113,339
$113,023
$112,517
$109,751
$108,982
$108,982
$108,133
$107,449
$106,399
$103,536
$103,299
$103,039
$103,039
$103,039
$102,567
$93,845
$93,099
$88,323
$85,816
$81,636
$80,053
$75,830
$73,455
$72,225
$68,347
$65,165
$64,362
$63,315
$62,753

$17,927
$20,531
$16,684
$20,431
$19,595
$15,403
$16,843
$16,411
$16,713
$16,206
$14,740
$20,301
$20,075
$20,301
$14,228
$14,014
$15,031
$15,260
$15,031
$12,261
$14,729
$13,571
$12,789
$13,312
$10,903
$10,446

$9,760
$10,593

$8,318
$10,997

$8,579

$9,630



Legal Secretary

Clerical Operations Supervisor
Criminalist (Entry)

Legal Secretary

Dep District Attorney llI
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary
Paralegal
Victim/Witness Assistant
Legal Secretary
Victim/Witness Assistant
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Office Assistant 11l (C)
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Procedures Clerk

Investigative Assistant - Dist
Attorney

Legal Procedures Clerk
Legal Secretary

Dep District Attorney |
Legal Procedures Clerk
Legal Secretary

Dep District Attorney |
Legal Procedures Clerk

Assistant Family Violence Prev
Coordinate

Legal Procedures Clerk
Legal Procedures Clerk

Criminalist (Journey)

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept

District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept

District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept

$62,690
$62,421
$61,344
$60,606
$60,559
$60,401
$60,042
$59,346
$58,658
$58,497
$58,256
$57,132
$57,128
$56,747
$56,594
$56,477
$55,693
$55,109
$54,891

$54,579
$54,424
$53,653
$52,985
$52,433
$52,169
$51,908
$51,412

$51,170
$50,403
$49,883

$8,364
$8,546
$9,083
$8,520
$4,864
$9,323
$7,220
$8,327
$10,229
$8,175
$10,294
$9,323
$9,008
$7,903
$8,306
$8,520
$8,677
$8,210
$9,215

$7,854
$9,323
$7,670
$7,311
$9,037
$7,366
$7,181
$8,462

$7,855
$8,259
$8,077



Legal Procedures Clerk
Office Assistant Il

Process Server

Legal Procedures Clerk
Process Server

Process Server

Legal Secretary

District Attorney Investigator

Investigative Assistant - Dist
Attorney

Process Server

Office Assistant |

Legal Procedures Clerk

Legal Procedures Clerk
Process Server

Social Worker I

Legal Secretary

Clerical Operations Manager
Legal Secretary

District Attorney Investigator

Investigative Assistant - Dist
Attorney

Accounting Clerk Il

District Attorney Investigator
Dep District Attorney |

Dep District Attorney llI
Paralegal

Dep District Attorney |
Process Server

Dep District Attorney |

Dep District Attorney Il

Dep District Attorney |

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept

District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept

District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept
District Attorney Dept

$47,922
$47,905
$47,289
$46,886
$46,649
$46,253
$45,834
$45,828
$45,649

$44,224
$43,973
$43,713
$43,528
$38,606
$32,815
$32,556
$32,364
$29,386
$28,878
$28,170

$27,814
$24,267
$19,741
$17,293
$12,025
$10,338
$6,619
$5,444
$5,249
$3,077

$6,828
$8,671
$6,469
$8,226
$6,564
$6,214
$8,919

$0
$9,528

$8,317
$6,991
$7,861
$8,671
$7,686
$0
$4,809
$0
$6,884
$0
$931

$1,587
$0
$1,694
$1,168
$1,716
$1,331
$2,003
$0
$797
$0



Investigative Assistant - Dist
Attorney

Investigative Assistant - Dist
Attorney

Solano County

Solano County

District Attorney Dept

District Attorney Dept

$2,576

$1,392

$312

$0



